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Autumn Term 
Thursday 20th September– Welcome 
Thursday 27th September- Autumn 
Thursday 4th October- Mini Me Session 
Thursday 11th October- Autumn
Thursday 18th October- Halloween 
Thursday 25th October- Halloween Party 
HALF TERM 
Thursday 8th November – Bonfire night / Fireworks
Thursday 15th November – Winter	
Thursday 22nd November –  Winter 
Thursday 29th November – Christmas 
Thursday 6th December – Christmas 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Thursday 13th December – Christmas Party 
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